
MONDAY, JANUARY 12, 1998 CONTINUED 

EARTHGRAINS BAKING CQ INC 

BO9929 BRIGHAM, VIRGINIA 
|| 809930 BRYANT, ROBERT W 
809932 BRYSHA, LEDA L 

|| 809933 CHAPMAN, SHEILA MARGARET 
809935 EVANS, CHARLES H 
BO9936 HARRIS JR, JOHN MARTIN 
BO9937 KUBICEK, FRANK RONALD 
809938 MARRERO, VIRGIL 
809939 MCCAWLEY JR, CLARENCE S 
809940 MILLER, JAMES WALTER 
BO994 1 MOULIS, ROBERT JOHN 
809942 MULLIN, STEVEN ALAN 
BO9943 NICHOLS, JOHN W 
BO9964 RICHARDS, JERRY L 
B09945 ROCK, JERRY D 
BO09947 SQUIRE, STEPHEN JOHN 
BOP943 TAYLOR, JOHN: F 
809950 WEAR, ROBBIE ARVEN 
B09952 ZIEGLER, JULIA L 
809954 WILLIAMS, RICHARD E 
BO9979 TECHNICAL PROGRAMMING 
809983 REY TEMPORARY PERSONNEL 

1997 ~- 1998 JUVENILE CASH FUND 
8050e5 LAMERS DISTRIBUTING INC 
BO'7306 
807308 HILAND DAIRY COMPANY 
8907333 COUNTRY SQUIRE 
807334 FADLER COMPANY. INC 
807335 HOMELAND STORES INC 
BO7355 SYSCO 
809807 HODGES QUALITY MEATS INC 
BO9704 Ek. & M SHILLINGFORD, 

1997 ~— 1998 SHERIFFS CASH FUND 
805295 BURKHART OFFICE SUPPLY 
B05594 FIREMASTER 
BO46001 SHARF DISTRIBUTING INC 
806394 COMPU COLOR INC 
B06489 FACIFIC CONCEPTS INC 
806856 TABB TEXTILES 
807048 BUSINESS & LEGAL REFORTS 
807079 C Kk & W SUPPLY INC 
807270 FOLGER ADAM SECURITY INC 
807574 SHARP DISTRIBUTING INC 
807583 AMERICAN SCI... |. 
807715 AMERCARE INC 
BO7914 AMERCARE INC 
807922 ROBINSON TEXTILES 
BO7925 SCOVIL & SIDES HARDWARE 
BOBE46 EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY 
BO08408 AMERCARE INC 
BOB71& ANCHGR PAINT MFG COMPANY 
808826 ANGHOR FAINT MFG COMPANY 

|} 899036 MAGNATAG 
809188 HPT INTERNATIONAL INC 
BO9198 GRAINGER WW INC 
BO9200 NAPCO 
Bo9eRG1 SHERWIN WILLIAMS 
8309208 BARKER BOB COMPANY INC 
809252 GRAINGER W W INC 
BO9406 SHERWIN WILLIAMS 
BO9455 MULTI HEALTH SYSTEMS 
BO9S4S IMAGEN LATINOAMERICANA 
BO9S50 HONEYWELL INC 
BOIS 7S AMERICAN CORRECTIONAL 
809578 HOBART CORFORATION 
809638 NATIONAL SHERIFFS! 
BO9ES4 AMERICAN CORRECTIONAL 
09876 AUTO CHLOR SYSTEM 

L997 - 1998 HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND 
BOOS XEROX CORPORATION 
B00557 XEROX CORPORATION 
OOS74& AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
O0581 SIGNAL TEK INC 
00619 APAC-OKLAHOMA INC 
01262 DRIVE TRAIN SPECIALIST 
O1284 MCINTOSH SERVICES INC 
01503 NORTH TULSA SANITARY LAND 
02630 AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
94999 DARR EQUIPMENT CO 
095003 ENLOW FORD TRACTOR INC 
05632 AMERICAN HOSE & SUPPLY 

BOS639 ALLIED REFRIGERATION 

MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

FOOD 
FOOD 
FOOD : 
FOOD 
FOOD 
FOOD 
FOOD 
FOOD 
SERVICE 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
TRAINING 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPFLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
TRAINING 

1903.95 

201.29 

93.55 

73.39 

156.55 

1.26 

154.98 

139.23 

214.51 

107.10 

118.12 

99.22 

105.84 

195.21 

45.67 

84.62 

90.40 

81.27 

73.39 

&7.41 

199.29 

626.34 

199.20 
374.00 
834.10 
161.86 
872.84 

79 36 
2,951.20 

299.27 
268 00 

67.71 
39.00 

442.82 
550.00 

1,677.65 
292.20 
320.08 
148.37 
139.06 
359.99 
37.00 
260.00 
705.60 
238.00 
449°.00 
73.57 

1,620.00 
88.88 
42.00 
123.57 
138.56 

3,489.00 
az.40 
107.64 
80.00 

70.32 
141.49 
143.00 

SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 265.00 
SUPPLIES 
SUBSCRIPTIONS /M 
SUPPLIES =: 

132.11 
EMBER 35.00 

55.00 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 283.00 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 35.00 
SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
MATERIALS 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPFPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 

1,185.00 

492.00 
209.58 
344.42 
430.00 

2,605.95 
144.08 
269.85 
82.49 

162,00 

1,154.73 
512.54 
711.00 
48.50 


